Daily trades

Stock exchange Date Time (CET-1h) # of shares Price Total amount

20101112 17:24:53.200(C 2454 10,11 24.809,94
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200(C 2868 10,11 28.995,48
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200(C 7000 10,11 70.770,00
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200( 7000 10,11 70.770,00
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200(C 7000 10,11 70.770,00
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200(C 7000 10,11 70.770,00
XETRA 20101112 17:24:53.200( 7000 10,11 70.770,00
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.570(C 1051 10,11 10.625,61
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.280( 72 10,11 727,92
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.120(C 212 10,11 2.143,32
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 4779 10,11 48.315,69
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 3065 10,11 30.987,15
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 60 10,11 606,60
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 212 10,11 2.143,32
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 7552 10,11 76.350,72
XETRA 20101112 17:24:52.090( 1543 10,11 15.599,73
XETRA 20101112 17:16:18.100C 6257 10,09 63.133,13
XETRA 20101112 17:16:12.850( 1822 10,09 18.383,98
XETRA 20101112 17:16:11.310(C 500 10,09 5.045,00
XETRA 20101112 17:16:11.130(C 194 10,09 1.957,46
XETRA 20101112 17:16:11.110C 12828 10,09 129.434,52
XETRA 20101112 17:16:10.960(C 8399 10,09 84.745,91
XETRA 20101112 17:16:10.960(C 30000 10,09 302.700,00
XETRA 20101112 17:16:10.710C 14471 10,09 146.012,39
XETRA 20101112 17:16:07.300(C 1000 10,09 10.090,00
XETRA 20101112 17:15:36.150(C 900 10,09 9.081,00
XETRA 20101112 17:15:11.400(C 600 10,09 6.054,00
XETRA 20101112 17:15:10.720(C 500 10,09 5.045,00
XETRA 20101112 17:15:10.350(C 469 10,09 4.732,21
XETRA 20101112 17:09:51.130(C 1100 10,09 11.099,00
XETRA 20101112 17:09:26.940( 9500 10,09 95.855,00
XETRA 20101112 17:09:19.040(C 900 10,09 9.081,00
XETRA 20101112 17:08:50.190(C 560 10,09 5.650,40
XETRA 20101112 16:09:45.480( 1755 10,095 17.716,73
XETRA 20101112 16:07:21.067(C 1213 10,1 12.251,30
XETRA 20101112 16:07:18.669( 587 10,1 5.928,70
XETRA 20101112 16:07:06.857( 2028 10,1 20.482,80
XETRA 20101112 16:05:29.028( 1271 10,1 12.837,10
XETRA 20101112 16:04:57.310(C 465 10,105 4.698,83
XETRA 20101112 16:04:57.308( 691 10,105 6.982,56
XETRA 20101112 16:04:57.307( 852 10,105 8.609,46
XETRA 20101112 16:04:56.997( 854 10,11 8.633,94
XETRA 20101112 16:04:56.996( 1434 10,105 14.490,57
XETRA 20101112 16:03:04.320(C 457 10,105 4.617,99
XETRA 20101112 16:03:04.319(C 563 10,105 5.689,12
XETRA 20101112 16:03:04.317( 414 10,105 4.183,47
XETRA 20101112 16:02:30.906( 2279 10,1 23.017,90
XETRA 20101112 15:59:56.837( 371 10,1 3.747,10
XETRA 20101112 15:59:56.833( 1500 10,1 15.150,00
XETRA 20101112 15:59:27.683( 1804 10,105 18.229,42
XETRA 20101112 15:59:26.582( 599 10,105 6.052,90
XETRA 20101112 15:59:08.807( 1108 10,105 11.196,34
XETRA 20101112 15:58:32.419( 2240 10,105 22.635,20




XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

20101112 15:58:04.302(
20101112 15:57:47.929(
20101112 15:57:30.440(C
20101112 15:57:03.098(
20101112 15:57:02.942(
20101112 15:57:02.941(
20101112 15:57:02.812(C
20101112 15:57:02.515(C
20101112 15:57:02.513(
20101112 15:57:02.512(C
20101112 15:57:02.511C
20101112 15:57:02.509(
20101112 15:57:02.506(
20101112 15:56:59.343(
20101112 15:56:53.012(C
20101112 15:56:53.011(
20101112 15:56:41.567(
20101112 15:56:23.928(
20101112 15:56:22.350(C
20101112 15:56:11.326(
20101112 15:55:29.650(
20101112 15:55:13.101C
20101112 15:55:13.100(C
20101112 15:53:26.570(C
20101112 15:53:26.568(
20101112 15:53:26.371(
20101112 15:53:26.371(
20101112 15:53:26.370(C
20101112 15:53:26.079(C
20101112 15:51:51.576(
20101112 15:51:10.730C
20101112 15:51:10.729(
20101112 15:50:42.185(
20101112 15:50:26.908(
20101112 15:50:08.567(
20101112 15:50:06.406(
20101112 15:49:04.238(
20101112 15:49:02.915(C
20101112 15:47:42.372(C
20101112 15:47:38.968(
20101112 15:47:18.693(
20101112 15:47:18.047(
20101112 15:45:50.578(
20101112 15:45:50.577(C
20101112 15:45:50.576(
20101112 15:45:50.574(
20101112 15:45:32.919(C
20101112 15:45:00.893(
20101112 15:45:00.892(
20101112 15:44:34.579(
20101112 15:44:34.578(
20101112 15:44:29.918(
20101112 15:44:28.794(
20101112 15:44:22.885(
20101112 15:44:08.936(
20101112 15:43:55.572(
20101112 15:43:44.300(C
20101112 15:43:24.930(C
20101112 15:43:12.386(
20101112 15:43:12.385(
20101112 15:43:12.384(
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5.559,59
5.650,40
5.640,31
22.308,02
10.548,91
5.042,50
2.561,59
15.336,80
1.563,95
17.526,33
1.009,00
1.009,00
2.018,00
15.982,56
11.775,03
12.683,13
6.000,58
5.647,60
5.647,60
10.901,89
20.291,02
8.592,42
12.102,00
13.776,11
1.442,16
5.647,60
12.192,77
5.657,69
12.253,28
15.839,06
1.070,07
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5.650,40
5.640,31
5.660,49
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5.650,40
8.899,38
5.650,40
5.650,40
3.370,06
6.299,28
5.047,50
5.047,50
5.653,20
5.663,30
7.228,02
11.366,97
14.418,61
28.191,46
5.660,49
3.985,55
696,21
5.650,40
16.194,45
6.344,10
6.615,99
1.009,00
3.945,19
15.135,00
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20101112 15:43:12.214(
20101112 15:43:05.490(C
20101112 15:43:04.555(
20101112 15:43:04.553(
20101112 15:43:04.552(
20101112 15:42:48.720(C
20101112 15:42:48.040(C
20101112 15:42:47.090(C
20101112 15:42:47.090(C
20101112 15:42:47.070C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:42:47.050C
20101112 15:41:16.220(C
20101112 15:41:04.948(
20101112 15:40:59.928(
20101112 15:40:38.926(
20101112 15:40:18.110C
20101112 15:40:17.910C
20101112 15:39:23.041(
20101112 15:39:23.039(
20101112 15:39:23.035(C
20101112 15:39:16.931(
20101112 15:39:16.926(
20101112 15:39:16.924(
20101112 15:39:03.858(
20101112 15:39:02.264(
20101112 15:38:53.601(
20101112 15:38:53.600(C
20101112 15:38:47.680(C
20101112 15:38:47.651(
20101112 15:38:47.626(
20101112 15:38:47.292(
20101112 15:38:13.541(
20101112 15:38:13.536(
20101112 15:38:13.531(
20101112 15:38:10.933(
20101112 15:36:21.570C
20101112 15:36:14.060(C
20101112 15:35:55.808(
20101112 15:35:55.009(C
20101112 15:33:16.032(
20101112 15:32:54.463(
20101112 15:32:54.225(
20101112 15:32:53.994(
20101112 15:32:42.255(
20101112 15:32:42.252(
20101112 15:32:37.304(
20101112 15:31:31.248(
20101112 15:30:44.708(
20101112 15:30:40.245(C
20101112 15:30:38.748(
20101112 15:30:38.747(
20101112 15:30:38.746(
20101112 15:30:38.745(
20101112 15:30:24.451(
20101112 15:30:24.448(
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25.275,45
2.014,00
18.110,43
615,80
191,81
8.136,56
15.105,00
10.140,49
1.873,02
5.135,70
11.217,98
8.005,65
8.579,64
15.105,00
17.380,82
76.421,23
9.324,82
25.162,50
575,13
5.650,40
5.660,49
100.650,00
5.650,40
7.654,52
3.328,05
5.657,69
8.925,23
3.640,69
10.821,21
6.807,38
10.599,34
10.715,58
11.613,59
3.057,27
14.337,89
30.481,89
5.045,00
4.843,20
2.260,16
26.405,53
10.311,98
18.989,38
14.708,42
7.167,45
11.013,65
15.869,34
2.098,72
21.703,59
14.314,71
17.233,72
17.889,57
2.522,50
26.826,10
25.141,91
20.139,75
7.271,29
6.293,04
5.042,50
8.592,42
12.582,23
5.256,89
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20101112 15:30:17.217C
20101112 15:30:16.956(
20101112 15:30:16.953(
20101112 15:30:16.952(
20101112 15:30:16.608(
20101112 15:30:16.606(
20101112 15:30:16.604(
20101112 15:30:16.599(
20101112 15:29:14.480(
20101112 15:28:48.746(
20101112 15:28:48.744(
20101112 15:28:48.743(
20101112 15:28:48.742(
20101112 15:27:50.338(
20101112 15:27:07.741C
20101112 15:26:44.684(
20101112 15:26:43.069(C
20101112 15:25:27.386(
20101112 15:25:25.892(
20101112 15:25:25.890(
20101112 15:24:37.742(C
20101112 15:24:37.741C
20101112 15:24:37.486(
20101112 15:22:28.228(
20101112 15:22:28.005(
20101112 15:22:28.003(
20101112 15:22:28.002(
20101112 15:21:59.392(
20101112 15:21:45.030(C
20101112 15:21:44.150(C
20101112 15:21:19.097(C
20101112 15:21:19.096(
20101112 15:21:19.095(C
20101112 15:21:19.093(
20101112 15:21:16.960(C
20101112 15:21:16.150(C
20101112 15:21:14.020C
20101112 15:21:09.130(C
20101112 15:20:58.150(C
20101112 15:20:47.160(C
20101112 15:20:47.150(C
20101112 15:20:47.140C
20101112 15:20:47.110C
20101112 15:20:47.090(C
20101112 15:20:44.990(C
20101112 15:20:43.841(
20101112 15:20:43.839(
20101112 15:20:41.540C
20101112 15:20:39.160(C
20101112 15:20:37.290(C
20101112 15:20:37.290(C
20101112 15:20:33.830(
20101112 15:20:28.910C
20101112 15:20:25.070C
20101112 15:20:24.175(C
20101112 15:20:16.150(C
20101112 15:20:16.130C
20101112 15:20:13.340(C
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20101112 15:20:11.910C
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24.165,55
8.273,80
13.581,14
6.084,27
6.477,78
8.596,68
6.992,37
19.292,08
17.858,06
2.626,00
8.605,20
4.040,00
5.050,00
20.422,20
14.422,80
2.403,80
12.756,30
22.474,53
14.528,07
5.702,04
7.534,60
11.079,70
17.654,80
21.118,37
4.459,78
22.520,88
6.952,01
13.540,78
3.808,35
5.309,53
40,40
2.181,60
14.039,00
6.999,30
221,65
13.822,90
10.649,28
6.488,30
5.934,18
11.928,80
1.118,33
15.717,00
15.112,50
8.342,10
5.994,63
625,58
13.419,70
7.677,15
3.022,50
5.752,83
7.858,50
10.447,78
7.455,50
7.777,90
20.593,69
4.473,30
21.953,43
15.112,50
5.521,10
62.575,83
18.024,18
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20101112 15:20:07.620(C
20101112 15:20:06.430(C
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20101112 15:20:02.140(C
20101112 15:19:49.150(C
20101112 15:19:49.130(
20101112 15:19:43.520(C
20101112 15:19:41.564(
20101112 15:19:41.562(
20101112 15:19:41.490(C
20101112 15:19:39.290(C
20101112 15:19:37.630(C
20101112 15:19:37.590(C
20101112 15:19:37.140(C
20101112 15:19:34.920(C
20101112 15:19:34.920(C
20101112 15:19:34.910C
20101112 15:19:34.910C
20101112 15:19:34.890(C
20101112 15:19:34.810(C
20101112 15:19:30.787(
20101112 15:19:29.540(C
20101112 15:19:06.310C
20101112 15:19:05.160(C
20101112 15:19:05.150(C
20101112 15:19:04.940(C
20101112 15:19:04.940(C
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20101112 15:18:22.722(
20101112 15:18:22.520(
20101112 15:18:22.519(C
20101112 15:17:15.496(
20101112 15:17:13.134(
20101112 15:17:05.843(
20101112 15:16:16.369(C
20101112 15:16:12.240C
20101112 15:16:11.623(
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